=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP4132

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

PEUGEOT

508
508
508
508
508
508
508
508
508
508
508
508
508
508 SW
508 SW
508 SW
508 SW
508 SW
508 SW
508 SW
508 SW
508 SW
508 SW
508 SW
508 SW
508 SW

FRT

155.20

55.10

16.30

155.20

60.20

16.30

D1949-9174, 182021, MDB3141, 2522201, GDB1929,
25223, 25222, 13.0460-7276.2, P 61 112, 37888 ,
1461.01

8809535796189

x2
CLIP=@55.9

Approved

Model Type

1.6 BlueHDi 120
1.6 HDi

1.6 HDi

1.6 HDi

1.6 THP

1.6 VTi

2.0 BlueHDi 150
2.0 BlueHDi 180
2.0 HDi

2.0 HDi

2.0 HDi Hybrid4 AWC
2.0 HDi Hybrid4 AWC
2.2 HDi

1.6

1.6 BlueHDi 120
1.6 HDi

1.6 HDi

1.6 HDi

1.6 THP

1.6 VTi

2.0 BlueHDi 150
2.0 BlueHDi 180
2.0 HDi

2.0 HDi

2.0 HDi 180 RXH

2.0 HDi RXH Hybrid4
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Kw

88
82
84
85
115
88
110
133
103
120
120
147
150
121
88
82
84
85
115
88
110
133
103
120
133
120

Year

03/14 -/
11/10-/
02/12 -/
09/14 -/
11/10 -/
11/10-/
04/14 -/
04/14 -/
11/10 -/
11/10-/
11/10 -/
11/10-/
11/10 -/
02/12 -/
03/14 -/
11/10-/
02/12 -/
09/14 -/
11/10 -/
11/10-/
04/14 -/
04/14 -/
11/10 -/
11/10-/
10/14 -/
11/10-/




508 SW

O.E References

Manufacturer
PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

2.2 HDi
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150

Reference

4254.A6

1610103580
1610100580

11/10 -/
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